Civic Center
835 East 14th Street
San Leandro, California

City of San Leandro

Meeting Agenda

Youth Advisory Commission

Tuesday, May 1, 2018 6:15 PM Marina Community Center 15301 Wicks Bivd.

4.A.

5.A.

5.B.

6.A.

6.B.

6.C.

7.A.

7.B.

Meeting Cancelled

ROLL CALL

Chair Dason Lam, Vice Chair Carlos Sanchez, Celia Xie, Neha Gupta, Ify Nneji, Angel
Brown, Leila Inocentes, Michael Huynh, Andrew Yu, Joanne Miao, Kelly Zhao, Adryanna
Cortez, Tiffany Ma, Geoffrey Luong, Lorenzo Gonzalez, Liana Marie Parrish, Christian
Paulisich, Michelle Li, Victoria Sakai, Isabella Rodriguez, VVannessa Paytton, Secretary
Rodriguez

APPROVAL OF AGENDA OF MAY 1, 2018
APPROVAL OF MINUTES OF APRIL 17, 2018
COMMITTEE REPORTS

None

LIAISON REPRESENTATIVES

Recreation and Parks Commission (Representatives Rotate)
City Council (Representatives Rotate)

NEW BUSINESS

Review Mini Grant Applications

Cinco de Mayo Update

Review Austism Awareness Powerpoint

OLD BUSINESS

Logistics for Easter Egg Hunt

Mini Grant Presentation Reminder
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Youth Advisory Commission Meeting Agenda

May 1, 2018

8.A.

8.B.

10.

REPORT OF SECRETARY

YAC Calendar

Next YAC Meeting is Tuesday May 15th at the Marina Community
PUBLIC COMMENTS

ADJOURNMENT

The public is invited to speak on any item on the agenda.
If special accommodations are required for the disabled,
please call 510-577-3477.

City of San Leandro Page 2

Printed on 5/2/2018



